Liga Mladih Plivaca Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 6
09/12/2023 - 17:24

Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalodl
1 PAVLOVIC, Ivona
2 ILIC, Aleksandra
3 MARIN, Miona
4 STIPIC, Sara
5 PETKANIC, Sofija
6 MATIC, Mila
7 VELICKOVIC, Marija
8 MATIC, Sanja

G.R.

14
14
12
12
12
14
14
14

Dinamo Pancevo
Proleter

Dinamo Pancevo
Spartak Subotica
Proleter

Dinamo Pancevo
Dinamo Pancevo
Dinamo Pancevo

1:29.37
1:19.38
1:26.76

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086
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